
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 1541
AACCAGAGCC TGAA TGAGCGAAA T T AGT ACCAACAAGAAGT T C TGA T T T TGT T T A TGAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AC T T A TGT TGGAA T AAGT CAGAGCA T A T T T T T A T CCCGTGT AG
AAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T A T AAGGAA T T A T TGAGT T A T T AGTGGC T CAA T A T AAGCCAAGGT TGT CA T T A T AAAA TG - - GGTGTGGGT TGAAACAGGGCCAAGAA T CCA T T AA T CAA
AACCAGAGCC TGAACGAGCGAAA T T AGT ACCAACAAGAAGT T C TGA T T T TGT T T A TGAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCAAAAAAA TGT A TGGGAA TGAAAA TGAAGGCACACGCGGGCGGCGTGG
AAGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T A T AAGGAA T T A T TGAGT T A T T AGCGGC T CAA T A T AAGCCAAGGT TGT CA T T A T AAAACGT T TGTGTGGGT TGAAACAGGGCC - - - - - - - - - - - - A T CAA
AAA T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T A T AAGGAA T T A T TGAGT T A T T AGCGGC T CAA T A T AAGCCAAGGT TGT CA T T A T AAAACGT T TGTGTGGGT TGAAACAGGGCCAAGAA T CCA T T AA T CAA
AACCAGAGCC TGAACGAGCGAAA T T AGT ACCAACAAGAAGT T C TGA T T T TGT T T A TGAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AC T AAGGGGAAAGT CGT AA T T C TGAAGCGAAG
AACCAGAGCC TGAACGAGCGAAA T T AGT ACCAACAAGAAGT T C TGA T T T TGT T T A TGAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AC T AAGGGGAAAGT CGT AA T T C TGAAGCGAAG
GACCAGAACC TGAACGAGCGAAA T T AGT ACCAACAAGAAGT T C TGAC T T TGT T T A TGAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GT AGAGCAA T A T T A - - - - AA TGGGC T T AGGAA T A T T A T T - - - - - - - - - - -
GAA T AAAGCA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CA T AGAGGT AAGAAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
AGA T A TGA T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T A T AAGGAA T T A T TGAGT T A T T AGCGGC T CAA T A T AAGCCAAGGT TGT CA T T A T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGT AAC T A T AGGCCC - - - A T T T CAGT AGT ACC
AACCAGAGCC TGAACGAGCGAAA T T AGT ACCAACAAGAAGT T C TGA T T T TGT T T A TGAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGAAA T A T C T T T A T A TGT A T AAACAAA TGAGT T T ACC T T T T CCA TGC T T
AGT TGGGAC T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T A T AAGGAA T T A T TGAGT T A T T AGCGGC T CAA T A T AAGCCAAGGT TGT CA T T A T AAAACGT T TGTGTGGGT TGAAACAGGGCCAAGAA T CCA T T AA TGAA
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TE: ltr_1_family_272.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_ce.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 1541bp; fragments: 22; full length: 0 (>=1386.9bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

6
8

10
12

14
16

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00
12

00
14

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)
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TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 1541 bp
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TE: ltr_1_family_272.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_se.fa

 size: 1802bp; fragments: 17; full length: 0 (>=1621.8bp)
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After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: ltr_1_family_272

 size: 194bp; fragments: 12; full length: 12 (>=174.6bp)
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 b

ef
or

e 
T

E
tr

im
m

er
 (

bp
)

0 500 1000 1500
0

50

100

150


